87

FEEERTERELRE

Hong Kong Society for Rehabilitation Rehabus Services

R R WE Services and Fares

TERSYE
R % Number of routes :

Services operated W& (x) Fares ($)

& E 5% 4% 54 S A 184-264 T $184-$264 per month

Scheduled route

FHEL 3 3547 $3.5-$4.0

Feeder

EBRK - Ef—ZX Mondays to Saturdays

Dial-A-Ride (EHARDBRBRARKRAN) (except Sundays and public holidays)
SEFEFRUT: 3 or less passengers:
BN 24 SMEAE127% $24 per hour, plus $1.2 per km
AZ12ERE: 4-12 passengers:
O3B FMEAE 19T $38 per hour, plus $1.9 per km
13Z30FFRE: 13-30 passengers:
BOK58T SMEAE 297 $58 per hour, plus $2.9 per km
EEKEA-NENER Minimum one hour is charged
SERANERBBREE ST plus service charge $5 for each booking
SMAEBERBER plus parking fee and tunnel fee
(miEA) (if applicable)
EHERARRBH Sundays and public holidays
BERBM/NE - Minimum 4 hours are charged.
Hthh& BRESLAENE  RER Other charges (kilometre charge,
HEBREBER)YETAMER - service charge, parking fee and

tunnel fee) are same as those
in weekdays.
BEEE RS - A 160 T $160 per month
Pooling Dial-A-Ride
E#H Vehicles
EHRRN/BEE HEE H=

Vehicle type/models Passenger Capacity Number

2 M BB42 11 4

Toyota BB42

2/ Coaster Long Wheelbase 12 9

Toyota Coaster Long Wheelbase

# [ Under-chassis Lift 12 20

Toyota Under-chassis Lift

132 JALLT133 30 1

ISUZU JALLT133

=% 434 12 11

Mitsubishi 434

=% 437 12 18

Mitsubishi 437

=% 437E 12 17

Mitsubishi 437E

=% 439F 13 3

Mitsubishi 439F

=% MK218 21 2

Mitsubishi MK218

& # Total 85
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EHRTEEH wmazi) Vehicle kilometres operated

2001 (*000) 2002 (*000)

& E 5% &R 2585 2786
Scheduled route

EERK 777 964
Dial-A-Ride

BE AR Passengers carried
2001 (000) 2002 (000)

B £ 3% 4% 208 223
Scheduled route

BEERK 251 254
Dial-A-Ride

(1) BRMEREY - RAATTERE R ENEE R Y E TR ELMES

Note : (1) There may be slightly discrepancy between the sum of individual items and the total as shown in the tables owing to rounding
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Transport Department





